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Sports Medicine

Pain

Joint Pain

Sports Medicine

Patients that have little to no pain when straightening their knee fully

Benchmark

N
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Sports Medicine

6 Months After Surgery

79%

6 Months After Surgery

Standing Up

Patients that have little to no pain while standing
upright

Mental Health

Patients that are rarely or never bothered by
emotional problems such as anxiety or depression

Bending Down

Patients that have little to no difficulty bending
down to pick things up

DOS

Nation Average

DOS

Nation Average

DOS

Nation Average

79%

78%

71%

71%

71%

70%

Value indicates number of completed outcomes measures by procedure



